1107 Ridgerunner Ct. Grove, OK 74344 Email: <u>ae@neokrealtors.com</u> Telephone: (918)786-4812 Fax: (918)856-3604



## APPLICATION FOR OFFICE MLS MEMBERSHIP

Application must be accompanied by a check made payable to NORTHEAST OKLAHOMA BOARD OF REALTORS® for application fee of \$200.00. If application is denied, the amount paid will be returned, otherwise application fees are non-refundable.

I hereby certify that I have read the Bylaws and Rules and Regulations governing the operation of the Multiple Listing Service of the NORTHEAST OKLAHOMA BOARD OF REALTORS®, and I agree to abide by all provisions contained therein.

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby apply for active participation in the Multiple Listing Service of the NORTHEAST OKLAHOMA BOARD OF REALTORS®.

FIRM NAME		PHONE		
BROKER NAME		FAX NO		
ADDRESS				
E-MAIL ADDRESS				
I certify that I am a m	ember in good standin	g of the NORTHEAST OKL	AHOMA BOARD OF REALTORS.	
COMPANY LICENSE NO.		REAL ESTATE BR	REAL ESTATE BROKER NUMBER	
IRS EMPLOYER NO	)			
Doing business as:	Partnership	Individual	Corporation	
My partners or other	Officers of the firm are	:		

If accepted for participation I hereby agree to abide by and pledge support to the Constitution Bylaws, Regulations, and Code of Ethics of the NORTHEAST OKLAHOMA BOARD OF REALTORS®, as well as the Bylaws, Rules and Regulations of the Multiple Listing Service of the NORTHEAST OKLAHOMA BOARD OF REALTORS®. I agree to waive all claims against the Board of Directors, or members thereof, arising out of any action of the Board of Directors. I further agree that I will hold MLS harmless for any errors or omissions in listings and status changes processed by Multiple Listing Service.

Date \_\_\_\_\_ Signed \_\_\_\_\_

BOARD OF DIRECTORS ACTION: